
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:650
ANSWERED ON:21.11.2002
RAILWAY STATION ON CONTRACT BASIS
AKHILESH YADAV

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the number of railway stations in the country running on contract basis alongwith the number of such railway stations in Delhi;

(b) the rules, norms and criteria adopted for leasing the stations on contract basis along with the total income earned during the last three years and year-wise amount of income accrued to Railways from such stations particularly in Delhi;

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI BANDARU DATTATRAYA)

(a) & (b) : The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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